
Saturday 4 January 2020 SUMMER COMP Single Stableford
Final competition results
Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 33
White Tees    PAR 72    DSR 71 Members: 31
Red Tees    PAR 73    DSR 73 Visitors: 2

( * = Score adjustment of +1 )

Printed on 6/01/2020 Member Magic Page 1

Individual Overall Net Trophies
Name GenderAward PrizeHandicap Score
Michael McAuley MaleWinner 30.0013 40
Peter Drew MaleRunner-up 15.0016 37
Michael Greskie MaleRundown 1 5.004 36
Colin Kennedy MaleRundown 2 5.0019 36
Karen Robertson FemaleRundown 3 5.0023 *35

Individual Overall Net Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Michael McAuley Male 13 40
2 Peter Drew Male 16 37
3 Michael Greskie Male 4 36
4 Colin Kennedy Male 19 36
5 Karen Robertson Female 23 *35
6 Phillip Abela Male 16 34
7 Dale Hoffmann Male 19 34
8 Kerry Duck Male 18 34
9 Keith Duff Male 10 34
10 Peter McNichol Male 21 34
11 Allan Cameron Male 17 33
12 Christopher Drew Male 19 33
13 Blow Richardson Male 23 33
14 Carol McAuley Female 19 *33
15 Jeffrey Goody Male 11 32
16 Liam Burgess Male 12 31
17 Joshua Scullie Male 1 31
18 Andrew Roberts Male 15 31
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Individual Overall Net Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

19 Ashley Drew Male 16 30
20 Alan West Male 15 30
21 Trevor Lyons Male 9 29
22 Ross Elliott Male 10 29
23 Barry Beikoff Male 10 29
24 Hayden McNichol Male 30 29
25 Stumpy Staples Male 6 29
26 Roy Reynolds Male 19 28
27 Neville Bell Male 17 28
28 Mervin Proctor Male 17 27
29 Rod Kretschmar Male 15 27
30 Paul Mercer (from Mackay Golf Club) Male 15 27
31 Richard Treloar Male 17 25
32 Kevin Fife (from Mackay Golf Club) Male 16 24
33 Dan McLoughlin Male 25 16
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Individual GA Overall Net Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Michael McAuley Male 13 40
2 Peter Drew Male 16 37
3 Michael Greskie Male 4 36
4 Colin Kennedy Male 19 36
5 Phillip Abela Male 16 34
6 Dale Hoffmann Male 19 34
7 Kerry Duck Male 18 34
8 Keith Duff Male 10 34
9 Peter McNichol Male 21 34
10 Allan Cameron Male 17 33
11 Christopher Drew Male 19 33
12 Blow Richardson Male 23 33
13 Jeffrey Goody Male 11 32
14 Liam Burgess Male 12 31
15 Joshua Scullie Male 1 31
16 Andrew Roberts Male 15 31
17 Ashley Drew Male 16 30
18 Alan West Male 15 30
19 Trevor Lyons Male 9 29
20 Ross Elliott Male 10 29
21 Barry Beikoff Male 10 29
22 Hayden McNichol Male 30 29
23 Stumpy Staples Male 6 29
24 Roy Reynolds Male 19 28
25 Neville Bell Male 17 28
26 Mervin Proctor Male 17 27
27 Rod Kretschmar Male 15 27
28 Paul Mercer (from Mackay Golf Club) Male 15 27
29 Richard Treloar Male 17 25
30 Kevin Fife (from Mackay Golf Club) Male 16 24
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Individual GA Overall Net Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

31 Dan McLoughlin Male 25 16
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Individual WGA Overall Net Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Karen Robertson Female 23 34
2 Carol McAuley Female 19 32
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Nearest the Pin Trophies
Name GenderAward Prize Balls
Paul Mercer (from Mackay Golf Club) MaleNTP No3 1
Michael Greskie MaleNTP No8 5.00
Karen Robertson FemaleNTP No12 5.00
Carol McAuley FemaleLadies NTP No17 5.00
Ashley Drew MaleSOTD N010 2nd Shot 20.00


